 1
User’s Manual                    Feb. 2014 Ver. 2.2
FBGLD-xxxx
FBGLD Light Source
Specifications
2-1-15 Ohara, Fujimino, Saitama 356-8502, Japan
Phone: +81-49-278-7829, Facsimile: +81-49-263-9328
e-mail: info@fiberlabs.co.jp

wavelengt
h
(nm)
Output
power
(mW)
Spectral band
width
(nm / MHz)
Temperature
dependency
of C.W.
(nm/dig.C)
Laser class
(Max. output power)
FBGLD-980-4 980 4 1 MHz 0.01 Class3R (6mW)
FBGLD-980-120 980 120 0.3 nm 0.02 Class3B (200mW)
FBGLD-1060-4 1060 4 1 MHz 0.01 Class3R (10mW)
FBGLD-1060-8 1060 8 1 MHz 0.01 Class3R (10mW)
FBGLD-1064-80 1064 80 1 nm 0.01 Class3B (50mW)
FBGLD-1064-120 1064 120 1 nm 0.01 Class3B (200mW)
FBGLD-1080-1 1080 1 1 MHz 0.01 Class1 (1.9mW)
FBGLD-1300-3 1300 3 1 MHz 0.01 Class1 (15mW)
FBGLD-1420-120 1420 120 3 nm 0.01 Class3B (200mW)
FBGLD-1425-240 1425 240 2 nm 0.01 Class3B (500mW)
FBGLD-1440-120 1440 120 3 nm 0.01 Class3B (200mW)
FBGLD-1450-120 1450 120 3 nm 0.01 Class3B (200mW)
FBGLD-1460-120 1460 120 3 nm 0.01 Class3B (200mW)
FBGLD-1470-120 1470 120 3 nm 0.01 Class3B (200mW)
FBGLD-1490-120 1490 120 3 nm 0.01 Class3B (200mW)
FBGLD-1550-1 1550 0.5 1 MHz 0.01 Class1 (10mW)
* Some options may be changed the size of product
* For 980nm/1000nm-band-products with option 011/013, the specification of output power is reduced
because it requires internal isolator.
・ Common specifications  ・Option